Bid Summary

				waiter P Moore Opinion of													
				Probable Construction		Chain Civil Cometweetier		DCI Contraction		la a Fronto Camatomostiana		Acceting Filtery Constants		EDGI		Harmand Balan	
				Cost		Stoic Civil Construction		DCI Contracting		Joe Funk Construction		Austin Filter Systems		ERSI		Hayward Baker	
		l,			Extended		Extended		Extended		Extended		Extended		Extended		Extended
Item No.	Item Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
101	Mobilization	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000,00	\$84,000.00	¢84 000 00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000,00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$70,000,00	\$70,000,00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
			1		. ,	· · · · ·									· '		· · · · ·
102	Install Temporary Erosion Control	LS	1 100	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00			\$10,500.00				\$10,000.00				\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
103	Clearing and Grubbing	SY	4400	\$5.00	\$22,000.00	\$1.25	\$5,500.00		\$30,800.00		\$40,040.00			\$10.00	\$44,000.00		\$24,200.00
104	General Excavation	CY	1350	\$20.00	\$27,000.00	\$8.00	\$10,800.00	\$13.00	' '	\$26.00	\$35,100.00	\$38.00	, ,	\$20.00	\$27,000.00	1	' '
105	Site Excvated Fill	CY	1350	\$20.00	\$27,000.00	\$16.00	\$21,600.00			\$26.00	\$35,100.00	\$16.00	, ,	\$20.00	\$27,000.00		
106	Select Fill	CY	700	\$20.00	\$14,000.00	\$45.00	\$31,500.00	\$38.00	\$26,600.00	\$39.00	\$27,300.00	\$16.00	\$11,200.00	\$38.00	\$26,600.00	\$60.00	\$42,000.00
107	Concrete Block Precast Wall	SF	2950	\$35.00	\$103,250.00	\$61.00	\$179,950.00	\$71.00	\$209,450.00	\$65.00	\$191,750.00	\$64.00	\$188,800.00	\$80.00	\$236,000.00	\$80.00	\$236,000.00
108	8" Articulated Concrete Block Matress	SY	850	\$135.00	\$114,750.00	\$95.00	\$80,750.00	\$106.00	\$90,100.00	\$58.50	\$49,725.00	\$109.00	\$92,650.00	\$120.00	\$102,000.00	\$70.00	\$59,500.00
109	Concrete Beam	CY	75	\$500.00	\$37,500.00	\$925.00	\$69,375.00	\$777.00	\$58,275.00	\$585.00	\$43,875.00	\$504.00	\$37,800.00	\$345.00	\$25,875.00	\$1,425.00	\$106,875.00
110	Concrete Leveling Pad	CY	80	\$300.00	\$24,000.00	\$470.00	\$37,600.00	\$560.00	\$44,800.00	\$455.00	\$36,400.00	\$368.00	\$29,440.00	\$700.00	\$56,000.00	\$750.00	\$60,000.00
111	Soil Nails	EA	102	\$500.00	\$51,000.00	\$525.00	\$53,550.00	\$1,135.00	\$115,770.00	\$1,300.00	\$132,600.00	\$839.00	\$85,578.00	\$1,225.00	\$124,950.00	\$850.00	\$86,700.00
112	Turf Reinforcing Mattress	SY	2050	\$20.00	\$41,000.00	\$41.00	\$84,050.00	\$34.00	\$69,700.00	\$45.50	\$93,275.00	\$86.00	\$176,300.00	\$18.50	\$37,925.00	\$35.00	\$71,750.00
113	Rock Rip Rap	CY	400	\$200.00	\$80,000.00	\$152.00	\$60,800.00	\$135.00	\$54,000.00	\$273.00	\$109,200.00	\$203.00	\$81,200.00	\$176.00	\$70,400.00	\$100.00	\$40,000.00
114	Imported Top Soil	CY	275	\$20.00	\$5,500.00	\$53.00	\$14,575.00	\$45.00	\$12,375.00	\$78.00	\$21,450.00	\$40.00	\$11,000.00	\$51.00	\$14,025.00	\$95.00	\$26,125.00
115	Hydromulch	SY	4400	\$1.00	\$4,400.00	\$1.00	\$4,400.00	\$5.25	\$23,100.00	\$2.60	\$11,440.00	\$3.20	\$14,080.00	\$4.00	\$17,600.00	\$3.50	\$15,400.00
116	Tree Removal	EA	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,332.50	\$1,332.50	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,513.00	\$1,513.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
-	SubTotal				\$580,700.00												
	Construction Contingnecy (20%)				\$116,140.00												
·	Project Total				\$696,840.00		\$733,200.00		\$867,070.00		\$871,162.50		\$876,948.00		\$888,888.00		\$929,800.00